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
2nd-2-2 bedrms.,bath w/shower over tub,also extra small rm.
3rd-attic,trap

Basement:laund.,out.ent. Galv.I. & copper w.p.
Steam:Gas,new furnace,$295 ann'l cost

l-car garage,att.,paved drive

L.B:RC Co. 763-0405 1/22/68-Exp.7/21/68
Owner:Thomas L. & Patricia D.Jones,prem.,763-1916
L-5,2B-14,6 '67 Tax $902.88 Poss.60-90 days.Key at L.B.
Owner has made a number of improvements.Installed new perm.
siding.Kit.disposal.Tiling & vanitory in bathrm.Humidifier.
Hse.treated & guaranteed against termites.Owners children
go to Fielding G.S. & St.Joseph's where they are transported
by school bus. SO or Mplwd.Jr.HS,Columbia HS,Our Lady of
Sorrows or Ft.Joseph's Paro.,Bus 31,Mplwd.RR St.

Conv.24 Maplewood Ave., Mplwd. 7-2-1 ST:Gas $2§,500



#6162--2/5/68 Price reduction to $27,500.APPROVED. OFFERS. Moving

out of state.
#616L--2/9/68 Listed as Colonial but has Cape Cod floor plan.

#6197--1/26/68 Written withfirawal slip signed on required 10
Byy=x days notice.



e s o e 23'10_0

L2534 24 Maplewood Ave., Mplwd. $245066. FIRM. 1
Former -#41259 - prev. photo $18,400.F.H.A.Mtge. &
Bet: Walton Rd. & Parker Ave. Balance. Howard Sav.
Lot: 55x150x55.Lot 332-28,Blk. 15. 1% prepay penalty
Frame, Col.,blt. 35 yrs.,comp.roof All Cash.

lst- 6- s.h., family rm., d.r., $144.T5 Mtge. Pyts.

kitchen, 2 bedrms., 1 bath e
2nd- 2- 2 bedrms., 1 bath w/shower over tub ‘f}‘Q/r”//
3rd~ Attic, trap -{ ?Ffmxf”
Steam: 01l Y ¢

l-car garage, att., ggxﬁdagyiveway ol
IB: IDS, SO 2-6400 =8-3-68 Exp. 2-3-63 ALY Af//ﬁ-
Owner: Thomas L. & Patricia D.Jones, prem.,SO 3-1916

1962 Assess: Land $2,600. 1962 Rate $6.90
Bldg. $7,300. " Taxes $673.10

Poss. 30 days. Cap insula. Part s.s. Modern kit., 220
elec. wiring. Sewing rm. on 2nd fl. House in excellent
condition. Call for all appts. Owner has 4 children from
age 2 to 8 yrs. Fielding G.S., Mplwd.Jr., Columbia H.S.,
Maplewood R.R.Station.

CONV.2Lk Maplewood Ave., Mplwd. 8-2-1 ST:0IL $28.200.FIRM.



#5313--8/13/62 Written price reduction to $23,200, APPROVED.
#5318--8/2l/62 Owmer very anxious. Show & submit offers.

#5389--2/6/63 Renew for 6 mos. from 2/3/63 to 8/3/63 same price.
Poss. 30 days.

3/10/65 F.M. . Not for sale.



41259 24 Maplewood Ave., Mplwd. $855000. A4PT 1ETRM—
Former #15556 - new photo All Cash 24,600
Bet: Walton Rd. & Parker Ave.
Lot: 55x150x55, Lot 332-28, Block 69, Map 15
Frame, Colonial, blt. 35 yrs., comp. roof
lst- 6- s.h., l.r., family rm., d.r.,kit., fp., open porch,
2 bedrms., 1 bath
2nd- 2- 2 bedrms., 1 t.bath w/shower over tub
3rd- Attic, trap
Basement: laund., outside ent., g.iron & cop. w.p.
Steam: 0il
l-car garage, frame, att., paved driveway
LB: GMD, SO0 2-4747 11-28-61 Exp. 5-28-62 P.A.T.O.
Owner: Robert F. & Irene G.Lewis, prem.,SO 3-2540
1961 Assess: Land $2,000. 1961 Rate $7.85
Bldg. $5,700. " Taxes $604.45
Poss. 60 days or less. Wea. wind. & drs. Cap insula. Part
s.s. Modern kitchen. Home in excellent condition. 220
wiring. Convenient to everything. Sewing room on 2nd
floor. Fielding G.S., Mplwd. Jr.H.S., Columbia H.S.
| Maplewood R.R.Station.
| CONV.24 Maplewood Ave.,Mplwd. 8-2-1 ST:0IL $28+£66.22.070



N}MIH W\@w% 790, soo
#5207--12/L1/61 Call fo¥ appts. to show. If owner not home, key ‘
w/L.B. who MUST accompany.

#521,0--2/23/62 Written price eduction to $22,500. Firm.

#525)--3/28/62 - Delete "iirm" from list price. Owner anxious

#5255--3/30/62 Written price reduction to {22,000, APPROVED.
#5263--11/18/62 Terms agreed to. Contracts in mail.
Negotiations thru Tidaback.

#5270-=5/1/62 Contracts signed. Further contingency exists.

§5291--6/22/62 Contingency removed. Selling price $20,500.



15556 24 Maplewood Ave,, Maplewood IEEEE"/ ook

~ = REPLACEMENT CARD $6,404 Bal,@5%
\,  Former #15155-prev,photo #14690 $155 Qrtly.Pyts,*
Bet:Walton Rd. & Parker Ave. #75,Amort, ,$80 .
] Lot 55 x 150 In%,~Howard Bav,
g Frame,bung, sbl1.1924,asbestos roof,chestnut trim,
oak flrs, 1lst; pine firs,2nd, ,
R 1st-5=1,7r, yfirepl, ,d.r, ,kit, ,80lariun with stone flr,,
53 - 2 bedrms.,, 1 t.bath
e 2nd-2~2 bedrms,, 1 bath
§ § Basement:laund,,outside ent, Gal,iron w,pipes
Q' Steam:Coal, ann'l cost $150
V’% l--car garage, att,,heatedslighted
+ g Listed: Jan, 29/45; expires July 29/45
9 3 L.B.t H,L,W. B0 2-7744
¥ “Owners:Kirk & Adelaide H, McFarlin,24 Delwick Lane,
3 Short Hills, BH 7-358 Kelly=- Sov-5§39
QS § Tenant: Brusnondy 8027078, "Rented ©3100,
o N 1944 Asscss: Land $1,goo 1944 Rate $4,10 s
. Bldgs 3,900 " Taxes $221,404
@QN 1y d tdigggmg inted tid.:T ’geg’é}@
: ewWly ecorate .na e pa nie ouvs e enan
9 will vacate 3/1/45,%@rtl ts,due 2/5,5/5,8 11
,QB 24 Maplewood ﬁvé, _,‘Mggle%og =21 /S‘i‘ 4L, ﬂ
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’5556 24 Maplewood Ave., Maplewood $ll 500 1

“Former #15155-prev.phot #14690 $6,404 Bal.®@5%
Bet:Walton Rd, & Parker Ave, - $155 Qrtly.Pyts.*
Lot 856 % 180 $75,Amort. , 380

Frame,bung, ;b1t,1924,asbestos roof, Int,-Howard Sav,
chestnut trim,oak flrs, 1lst,pine flrs, 2nd

_a.q't 3"'1 s ,fil"@pl. ’d b 4 ’t kit

2nd=2-2 bedrms,, 1 bath

Basement:laund, ,outside ent, Gal, iron w,plpes

Steam:Coal,ann'l cost $150 QoL rnent
L—-car gar.ge, att,,heated, lighted
Listed: Jan, 29/45; expires July 29/45 bord

“w-B.'H, L., W, 50 2-7744

Owners:Kirk & Adelaide H, McFarlin,24 Delwick Lane,
_ Short Hills, SH 7-3583

Tenant: Drummond, SO 2-7078, Rented @%100

1944 Asscss: Land$l, 500 1944 Rate i4.10
Eldg, 3,900 " Taxes 221,40
$0, 400

Newly decorated inside & painted outside., Tenant
will vacase 3/1/45, *Qrtly pyts. due 2/5,5/5,8/5,11/5

24 Manlevond Ave . Manlewnnd 6B5-1-1 ST+Coal £11.500



5/20/45 ‘New. tenant, 3,1 pow. on’ premises.. - Tél. OR 4-2777
(o BC ‘an‘&«;m w4l F be| gj. ren, npw ‘number. Will show end #- -
give poss. 90° da’ye under OPA regulations. ;

,{12;:29 &/28/45 wri tten price redugtion: t]zom f1 ,poo ~%0: §11,000.  Now
;;z T 2%% approyed. gl BEE ‘_ i {Q g e PR
27 ..5 3 St -
j# sélc /.'L/l gnde; éfggtratct §r saJ.Le by Allsopp. ilsted by Welker.
#2'744 6/50/455 Contingent sajiet by anqm» de; comg;te,tad /oé%én Y6 500
Y R '“'-._; (% 3809

& »




Sf ¢ f P ovys /} Arearw A [Precay

14690 24 “’a‘olewood Aye., Mplwd, &e—se&/oooo T
Bet: Parksr Ave & Walton R, Mtg, 87,500 € 5%,open,
Lot 65 x 188X 85 Howard Sav,Inst. ﬁ40 qtly
Trame, Cottage, blt,1924 5% taxes, Pre,Ba, ({6669
Asbestos roof.,,Chestnut trim thruout.Oak flrs
on lst, pine on 2nd,
lst - 5 - 1l,r.,firepl.,d.r.,kit,,s.p., 2 bedrms,bath
2nd - 2 - 2 bedrms, 1 brthelst flr,shower over tub,
Basement- l-undry :
Steam; corl, ann'l cost {150,gal,iron water pipes
l-car fcﬂ“fu, attache, heated, lighted
Listed:s Fob., 3/44; expires Aug. 3/44
L.B.% G.M.D., S0 2-2080
Owners: Evelyn H & Karl M. Palmer, prem,,S0 2-8525
1943 Assess: Land {1,500 1243 Ratew$3.95
Bldg 3,900 Taxes $213, 30
QV:ﬁUG

Posst 90 davs, Phone for avpointment to show, Purchas-
er must be accevntable to owner, Poss; may be arransved
less than 90 days,

24 Mavlewood Ave,, Mplwd, 7-2~1 ST Coal [@# $10,800



#2565 3 /7///U "Vl /T jp006

#2594 5/25/44 Under setonst dBTar op. o.G.Brdwn & Co., Re 2619
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24 Maplewood Avenue Maplewood
Bet: Farker Awenue and Walton Road

Lot: 55 x 150 x 55

Frame: Cottage - built 1924

Asbestos Roof - chestnut trim throughout:
Oak floors on lst - pine on 2nd

1st = 5 = lere, (fireplace) ders, kit., Seps, 2 bedrooms,
bath |

2nd - 2 - 2 bedrooms, 1 bath
Basement - laundry

1l Car garage attached.

Steam - coal - annual cost $150.00
Taxes $2214+40

. For @xk resale by recent purchaser

o~

§

>

b Z/;
,sm{é/

LeBe: Oscar Go Brown & Coe

2673
0.9

24 Maplewood Avenue, Maplewood = 7=2-1 Steam-coal  §10,000e



15155 24 Maplewood Ave, ,Mplwd, $Bo5E8e /00 1

former 14690-prev,photo - Mtg., $7,500 @ 5%

Lot 55 x 150 ~ Howard Sav, 540 %2ly,amort

Frame,cottage,Blt,'24 plus int,,.Red,to $6669 ap.

1st = 5 - 1,r,,(frple) d.r.,kit,,s.p. 2 bedrms
bath ,shower over tub :

2nd -~ 2=2 bedrms, bath

Basement~laundry,outside entr, Steam,coal

1l car gar,,attchd,htd,lghtd, Annl, cost $150

Listed July 29, 1944, Expires Jgn. 29, 1945
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